ROOM AND BOARD COSTS

St. Martin dePorres Residence:
Resident Room - Two Students
Resident Room - Single Student

St. Michael:
Resident Room - Two Students
Resident Room - Single Student

St. Katharine Drexel:
Resident Room - Two Students
Resident Room - Single Student

Living Learning Center:
Resident Room - Single with Conncted Bath

Resident Room - Two Students with Private Bath
Resident Room - Two Students with Connected Bath
Resident Room - Four Students with Living Room
Off Campus UNO Housing

UNO Resident Room - Four students

UNO Resident Room - Two Students

MANDATORY HOUSING FEES
Housing Fee (Each semester)

Laundry (Each semester)

Room Reservation Fee (Security Deposit)**

**Includes $100 Non-Refundable Housing Application Fee

PER SEMESTER

$6,063
7,569

85,377
6,536

85,377
6,808

$7,569
6,374
6,063
5,932

$6,083
6,772
$85

43

$300

For more information refer to the Housing Cancellation Policy provided by the Office

of Residential Education

* To Be Determined



