## Xavier University of Louisiana Fall 2025 and Spring 2026

ROOM AND BOARD COSTS	PER SEMESTER
St. Martin dePorres Residence:	
Resident Room - Two Students	\$6,063
Resident Room - Single Student	7,569
St. Michael:	
Resident Room - Two Students	\$5,377
Resident Room - Single Student	6,536
St. Katharine Drexel:	
Resident Room - Two Students	\$5,377
Resident Room - Single Student	6,808
<u>Living Learning Center:</u>	
Resident Room - Single with Conncted Bath	\$7,569
Resident Room - Two Students with Private Bath	6,374
Resident Room - Two Students with Connected Bath	6,063
Resident Room - Four Students with Living Room	5,932
Off Campus UNO Housing	
UNO Resident Room - Four students	\$6,083
UNO Resident Room - Two Students	6,772
MANDATORY HOUSING FEES	
Housing Fee (Each semester)	\$85
Laundry (Each semester)	43
Room Reservation Fee (Security Deposit)**	\$300
**Includes \$100 Non-Refundable Housing Application Fee	
For more information refer to the Housing Cancellation Policy provided by the Office of Residential Education	

<sup>\*</sup> To Be Determined